New Assignments
April Voss

Scott Campbell
Jolene Graney
Lindsay Olson
Clare Green

Internal Transfer

Resignations

Leave of Absence

MERIDIAN CUSD #223 PERSONNEL REPORT

Board Meeting of 1/09/2025

Position

Yearbook

Asst WYSE Advisor
7th Gr BBB Asst
Sub Para

Sub Para

Location
SVHS
SVHS
MJH
HGL
MC/Dist

Rebecca Leon January 14th, 2025 through April 16th, 2025 Student Teaching

Lane Movement

Monika Huhn MA+9 to MA+27
Regan Larson BA+8 to BA+16

Retirement

Date

12/04/2024
12/10/2024
12/11/2024
12/17/2024
01/03/2025



