MERIDIAN CUSD #223 PERSONNEL REPORT Board Meeting of 1/09/2025

New Assignments	Position	Location	Date
April Voss	Yearbook	SVHS	12/04/2024
Scott Campbell	Asst WYSE Advisor	SVHS	12/10/2024
Jolene Graney	7th Gr BBB Asst	MJH	12/11/2024
Lindsay Olson	Sub Para	HGL	12/17/2024
Clare Green	Sub Para	MC/Dist	01/03/2025

Internal Transfer

Resignations

Leave of Absence

Rebecca Leon January 14th, 2025 through April 16th, 2025 Student Teaching

Lane Movement

Monika Huhn MA+9 to MA+27 Regan Larson BA+8 to BA+16

Retirement